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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 18/06/2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME

PULIGHEDDU
QUARIN
QUARTA

RIBEIRO DE FIGUEROA HU
RINALDI
RIZZO
RODA
ROMOR

NOME

ANTONIO
MARTINA
GABRIELE
THIENY
BARBARA
VIOLA
NADIA
MARTA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

93/100
98/100
81/100
89/100
96/100
85/100
94/100
100/100




